
Sezonas Nosleguma Sacensibas (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Makarova Eva LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'18''19 265
2 Tiltina Evelina LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'20''76 240
3 Kulikova Angelina LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'24''42 210
4 Goncarova Lilija LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'25''62 202
5 Madzule Amanda LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'27''84 187
6 Viciule Adrija LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'33''77 153
7 Kurse Laura LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'36''50 141
8 Bogdana Maija LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'36''68 140
9 Sidorova Violeta LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'43''43 114
10 Lanka Liva LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'48''88 98
11 Jakovleva Elizabete LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'51''86 90

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kurcanova Sandra LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'07''08 420
2 Silina Tereze LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'09''15 383
3 Snore Betija LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'14''31 309
4 Bikova Darja LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'17''88 268
5 Jergina Adelina LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'38''37 133

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Andina Emilija Inese LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'06''88 424
2 Guzikate Nikola LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'11''90 341
3 Balode Ieva LAT 2007 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'18''48 262
4 Jemeljanova Polina LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'21''54 234

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Morozs Artjoms LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'15''88 206
2 Pankratovs Olivers LAT 2016 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'19''73 177
3 Molcanovs Artjoms LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'22''01 163
4 Veidemanis Ralfs LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'23''45 155
5 Birze Rojs LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'24''04 151
6 Cetrovskis Roberts LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'31''66 117
7 Rats Edvards LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'32''88 112
8 Prociks Svjatoslavs LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'37''85 96
9 Petrovskis Martins LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'43''49 81
10 Martinovs Vinkalns Arturs LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'55''63 58
11 Lanka Janis LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'11''76 39
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Sezonas Nosleguma Sacensibas (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Limbergs Deivids LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 00'55''72 521
2 Husar Richard UKR 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 00'56''67 495
3 Jaroscuks Jegors LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 00'58''42 452
4 Freibergs Ricards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'01''36 390
5 Ignatjevs Aleksandrs LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'02''36 371
6 Intenbergs Linards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'02''88 362
7 Vaisjuns Miroslavs LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'07''59 291
8 Morhun Roman LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'08''97 274
9 Andersons Nauris LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''85 233
10 Krisjuks Andrejs LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'13''86 223
11 Rogo Emils Dzintars LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'14''47 218
12 Senfelis Artjoms LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'15''58 208
13 Kneve Artis LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'17''65 192
14 Borskis Ilja LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'18''82 184
15 Miloslavskis Ernests LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'21''90 164
16 Terehovs Emils LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''56 129
17 Gusakovs Georgijs LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''75 128
18 Sokolovskis Kristers LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'30''61 121

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grava Francis LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'00''01 417
2 Barcenkovs Stepans LAT 2006 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'00''13 414
3 Kulikovskis Alekss LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'01''47 388
4 Heidemanis Aleksejs LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'01''86 380
5 Lazdans Aleksandrs LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'06''71 303
6 Jakovlevs Aliks LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'07''02 299

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Budrecka Diana LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'40''01 228
2 Gavrilova Veronika LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 04'17''58 142

200 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Skutule Dzulija LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'07''38 370
2 Veita Abigeila LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'25''21 282
3 Mezmale Ance LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 04'43''52 106
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Sezonas Nosleguma Sacensibas (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rats Markuss LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'52''28 138
2 Senbruns Kristers LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 04'14''39 105
3 Bulavs Haralds LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 04'48''55 72

200 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pankratovs Kristaps LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'53''36 332
2 Sapuns Glebs LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'13''36 239

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Seglins Arturs LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'03''07 282
2 Neimanis Rihards LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 03'04''16 277

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Madzule Amanda LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'39''50 167
2 Viciule Adrija LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'42''92 151
3 Griscenko Ariana LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'45''55 140
4 Sidorova Violeta LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'54''26 110
5 Jakovleva Elizabete LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'00''82 93
6 Borovkova Sofija LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'01''22 92

Balode Elizabete LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts Squalificato

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Liepina Emilija Liva LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'14''77 395
2 Salarjova Polina LAT 2009 LAT Lkss-Loc 01'27''12 250
3 Buka Amelija LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'27''34 248
4 Cinkus Diana LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''84 235
5 Renge Anete LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'30''51 223
6 Strode Samanta LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'34''23 197
7 Bikova Darja LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'36''12 186
8 Klimovska Viktorija LAT 2012 LAT Lkss-Loc 01'36''41 184

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sene Tereze Viktorija LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'10''10 480
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Sezonas Nosleguma Sacensibas (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Veidemanis Ralfs LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'32''92 140
2 Molcanovs Ilajs LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'39''00 116
3 Rats Edvards LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'43''11 102

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Limbergs Deivids LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'05''98 393
2 Tupesis Oskars LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'06''87 377
3 Dukups Karlis LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'09''75 332
4 Sokovs Artjoms LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'21''33 209
5 Bredikis Deivids LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'31''52 147
6 Vitlibis Roberts LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'41''87 106
7 Gusakovs Georgijs LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'58''58 67

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kulikovskis Alekss LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'11''58 307

100 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Paulika Sindija LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'23''84 306
2 Makarova Eva LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'29''55 251
3 Brudere Nikola LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'32''94 224
4 Goncarova Lilija LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'39''24 184
5 Kulikova Angelina LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'39''61 182
6 Kurse Laura LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'45''60 153
7 Lanka Liva LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 02'06''75 88

100 Misti JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Silina Tereze LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'18''00 380
2 Veita Abigeila LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'24''66 297
3 Voicisa Liva LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'25''90 284
4 Cinkus Diana LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''01 264
5 Renge Anete LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'37''65 193
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Sezonas Nosleguma Sacensibas (Liepaja, LAT) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Jemeljanova Polina LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''60 259

100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Morozs Artjoms LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'25''46 191
2 Molcanovs Artjoms LAT 2013 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'34''50 141
3 Pankratovs Olivers LAT 2016 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'34''67 141
4 Cetrovskis Roberts LAT 2015 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'36''23 134
5 Rats Markuss LAT 2014 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'47''86 95

100 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Husar Richard UKR 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'05''20 431
2 Freibergs Ricards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'08''73 368
3 Ignatjevs Aleksandrs LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'11''69 324
4 Golosovs Vladislavs LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''59 312
5 Molcanovs Taiss LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'14''04 294
6 Sapuns Glebs LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'16''06 271
7 Intenbergs Linards LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'16''49 267
8 Morhun Roman LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'18''23 249
9 Rogo Emils Dzintars LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'22''24 215
10 Borskis Ilja LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'27''74 177
11 Bredikis Deivids LAT 2012 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''04 175
12 Kneve Artis LAT 2010 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'28''99 169
13 Sokolovskis Kristers LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'35''62 136
14 Scukins Nikita LAT 2011 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'45''46 102

Jaroscuks Jegors LAT 2009 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts Squalificato

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lazdans Vladislavs LAT 2007 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'06''40 408
2 Barcenkovs Stepans LAT 2006 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'08''53 371
3 Heidemanis Aleksejs LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''13 318
4 Neimanis Rihards LAT 2008 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''40 315
5 Jakovlevs Aliks LAT 2005 LAT Liepajas Kss-Ezerkrasts 01'12''50 314
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